3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

CryptoPunk #7618
Dappradar Airdrops
Lido stETH #9541
Shiba Social Club NFT

Stake - Play Online
Casino

Dappradar Airdrops
Among Us NFT

nt!

150M SHIB VOUCHER!

CLONE X - X TAKASHI
MURAKAMI NFT

GNOSIS-CHAIN
Oxadf619d0eedb66641476a0dd120fbes4a75a94e347

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

laim nft!
laim!
dolib.com
t!

Join Us https://stake-offer.com

o claim!
nt!
m!

hibredeem.com

1/4


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0xadf619d0eed66641476a0dd120f6e4a75a94e347

Date & time

2024-01-03
04:06:15

2023-11-29
19:00:55

2023-11-23
05:53:10

2023-11-15
17:31:30

2023-11-14
16:30:40

2023-10-29
12:41:00

2023-10-28
09:01:00

2023-10-23
01:48:00

2023-10-19
16:17:00

Transaction Id

0x3b129c0lcchdd9flcf72

aaf3f56ae43195790d9bf4

cbadf2db00b4aff267e404

0xb9c16359bd71f67ac73d

cb80718a80ba8f6fhYabla

d24dfb3f4f00a302b3520e

Oxf263b15632d2eal8f%bS

7bb1145873bd78eaa49698

falfdf6100d55f58c2cd89

Oxd9f89cfb8172132da885

bee80253692f65aec751ee

ede?2bab2d76c155b44a2ec

Oxf30dalfefch7d3327088

bOcl1l5440d3ad3fcdbede23

20d556%aelablcab80e02a

0x023d2fc3f9bc95cad5b2

504bc31ed291e78ch67649

41617ef323a9ceb6857ch0le

Oxf4cd4156bd18101%aélc

37dbcd403adc3cce560b4s

elf9b656cc039b06elf3es

0x9bd97f1833b2c89b0cOS

83237fa04607e188f60aft4

9942984cd97c2faee2e%ee

0x3d9e6d612cc845190794

565820a65d7dbha848c5489

ce38ed856963146f017861

Amount

+

+

+

1 laim!

1 o claim!

1 Reward at
BoneWin.com

1 t!

1 nt!

1 int!

1 t!
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3b129c01ccbdd9f1cf72aaf3f56ae43195790d9bf4cbadf2db00b4aff267e404
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3b129c01ccbdd9f1cf72aaf3f56ae43195790d9bf4cbadf2db00b4aff267e404
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3b129c01ccbdd9f1cf72aaf3f56ae43195790d9bf4cbadf2db00b4aff267e404
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb9c16359bd71f67ac73dcb80718a80ba8f6fb9a61ad24dfb3f4f00a302b3520e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb9c16359bd71f67ac73dcb80718a80ba8f6fb9a61ad24dfb3f4f00a302b3520e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb9c16359bd71f67ac73dcb80718a80ba8f6fb9a61ad24dfb3f4f00a302b3520e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf263b15632d2ea08f9b57bb1145873bd78eaa49698fa1fdf6100d55f58c2cd89
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf263b15632d2ea08f9b57bb1145873bd78eaa49698fa1fdf6100d55f58c2cd89
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf263b15632d2ea08f9b57bb1145873bd78eaa49698fa1fdf6100d55f58c2cd89
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd9f89cfb8172132da885bee80253692f65aec751eeede2bab2d76c155b44a2ec
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd9f89cfb8172132da885bee80253692f65aec751eeede2bab2d76c155b44a2ec
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd9f89cfb8172132da885bee80253692f65aec751eeede2bab2d76c155b44a2ec
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf30da1fefcb7d3327088b0c15440d3ad3fcd6e3e2320d5569ae1a61cab80e02a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf30da1fefcb7d3327088b0c15440d3ad3fcd6e3e2320d5569ae1a61cab80e02a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf30da1fefcb7d3327088b0c15440d3ad3fcd6e3e2320d5569ae1a61cab80e02a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x023d2fc3f9bc95cad5b2504bc31ed291e78cb6764941617ef323a9ce6857cb0e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x023d2fc3f9bc95cad5b2504bc31ed291e78cb6764941617ef323a9ce6857cb0e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x023d2fc3f9bc95cad5b2504bc31ed291e78cb6764941617ef323a9ce6857cb0e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf4cd4156bd181019a61c37dbcd403adc3cce560b45e1f9b656cc039b06e0f3e4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf4cd4156bd181019a61c37dbcd403adc3cce560b45e1f9b656cc039b06e0f3e4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf4cd4156bd181019a61c37dbcd403adc3cce560b45e1f9b656cc039b06e0f3e4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9bd97f1833b2c89b0c0583237fa04607e188f60af49942984cd97c2faee2e9ee
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9bd97f1833b2c89b0c0583237fa04607e188f60af49942984cd97c2faee2e9ee
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9bd97f1833b2c89b0c0583237fa04607e188f60af49942984cd97c2faee2e9ee
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3d9e6d612cc845190794565820a65d7dba848c5489ce38ed856963146f017861
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3d9e6d612cc845190794565820a65d7dba848c5489ce38ed856963146f017861
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3d9e6d612cc845190794565820a65d7dba848c5489ce38ed856963146f017861
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Date & time

2023-10-19
04:06:00

2023-10-13
10:22:40

2023-10-13
05:52:40

2023-10-10
10:51:25

2023-10-09
00:29:05

2023-10-01
08:09:40

2023-10-01
04:34:25

2023-10-01
03:30:05

2023-09-29
21:11:30

Transaction Id

Oxb5f45bff82c4482h17e3

6fb64a57caalds57356b4c4ad

8a6367e5ect5dabdf552ec

Oxalddfac3b03913040855

bb4a7efdebdbl153a%962a20

eaf3clec7f1f62209781f6

Ox488b4calal879881274c

5eccch063f24a9d91b4529

ad5a495a8c5%ah60bb66eb8

Oxe443fed37c10d95726d87

b043724ddfcOdba9f4300b

€c92758751e682d20a52705

0x18a313e532648c49e7de

7af91cb3f4f9d4cl678776

fa4d4d3ab4bc5196e91fbab

Oxe821ad3fcl7209e9fcald

eed4a76f217elcce92a5bd

793173558816c20357cd00

Oxc7689366cfeaebff3cdS

173db552c3f8%e35bbaslf

08he46532al10e34fba90e5

Oxcbf264b968c3ef27d1b8

23f702e43f010ac65c1774

94eeald’7798477ad377a37f

Oxee987ed81a%a80fd5ccéd

b48a7ffeceldbele83e453

b7f24b41d66F3120196bdS

Amount

+ 1 im!

1 laim nft!

+

1 Visit
https://blextrade.
com!

+

1 onestake.com

+

+

1 ocketrpl.com

+

1 Join Us
https://stake-offe
r.com

1 dolib.com

+

1 hibredeem.com

+

+ 1 aim!
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb5f45bff82c4482b17e36f64a57caa1d57356b4c4d8a6367e5ecf5da0df552ec
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb5f45bff82c4482b17e36f64a57caa1d57356b4c4d8a6367e5ecf5da0df552ec
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb5f45bff82c4482b17e36f64a57caa1d57356b4c4d8a6367e5ecf5da0df552ec
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa1ddfac3b03913040855bb4a7efde6db153a962a20ea03c0ec7f1f62209781f6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa1ddfac3b03913040855bb4a7efde6db153a962a20ea03c0ec7f1f62209781f6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa1ddfac3b03913040855bb4a7efde6db153a962a20ea03c0ec7f1f62209781f6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x488b4ca0a1879881274c5ecccb063f24a9d91b4529ad5a495a8c59ab60b66eb8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x488b4ca0a1879881274c5ecccb063f24a9d91b4529ad5a495a8c59ab60b66eb8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x488b4ca0a1879881274c5ecccb063f24a9d91b4529ad5a495a8c59ab60b66eb8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe443fe37c10d95726d87b043724ddfc0dba9f4300bc92758751e682d20a52705
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe443fe37c10d95726d87b043724ddfc0dba9f4300bc92758751e682d20a52705
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe443fe37c10d95726d87b043724ddfc0dba9f4300bc92758751e682d20a52705
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x18a313e532648c49e7de7af91cb3f4f9d4c1678776fa44d3ab4bc5196e91fbab
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x18a313e532648c49e7de7af91cb3f4f9d4c1678776fa44d3ab4bc5196e91fbab
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x18a313e532648c49e7de7af91cb3f4f9d4c1678776fa44d3ab4bc5196e91fbab
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe821ad3fc17209e9fca0eed4a76f217e1cce92a5bd793f73558816c20357cd00
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe821ad3fc17209e9fca0eed4a76f217e1cce92a5bd793f73558816c20357cd00
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe821ad3fc17209e9fca0eed4a76f217e1cce92a5bd793f73558816c20357cd00
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc7689366cfeae6ff3cd5173db552c3f89e35b6a51f08be46532a10e34f6a90e5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc7689366cfeae6ff3cd5173db552c3f89e35b6a51f08be46532a10e34f6a90e5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc7689366cfeae6ff3cd5173db552c3f89e35b6a51f08be46532a10e34f6a90e5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcbf264b968c3ef27d1b823f702e43f010ac65c177494eea37798477ad377a37f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcbf264b968c3ef27d1b823f702e43f010ac65c177494eea37798477ad377a37f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcbf264b968c3ef27d1b823f702e43f010ac65c177494eea37798477ad377a37f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xee987ed81a9a80fd5cc6b48a7ffece1d6e1e83e453b7f24b41d66f3f90196bd5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xee987ed81a9a80fd5cc6b48a7ffece1d6e1e83e453b7f24b41d66f3f90196bd5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xee987ed81a9a80fd5cc6b48a7ffece1d6e1e83e453b7f24b41d66f3f90196bd5
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20

Date & time

2023-09-29
19:25:55

2023-09-28
04:42:15

Transaction Id

Ox3bcd897a6b3blb2abéle?

£741d7ab037ec4abee8fba

a577t98a163bf4c039540d

0xf511chd535910301b8c8

edSbddchd745chle28d11d

a7de35fdd148b70b55191d

Amount

+ 1 aim nft

+ 1 im nft!

4/4


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3bcd897a6b3b1b2a61e7f741d7ab037ec4abee8fbaa577f98a163bf4c039540d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3bcd897a6b3b1b2a61e7f741d7ab037ec4abee8fbaa577f98a163bf4c039540d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3bcd897a6b3b1b2a61e7f741d7ab037ec4abee8fbaa577f98a163bf4c039540d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf511cbd535910301b8c8ed5bddcbd745cb1e28d11da7de35fdd148b70b55191d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf511cbd535910301b8c8ed5bddcbd745cb1e28d11da7de35fdd148b70b55191d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf511cbd535910301b8c8ed5bddcbd745cb1e28d11da7de35fdd148b70b55191d

